
81.43

81.50

81.26

81.29

81.30

82.07

81.96

82.34

82.28

82.33 82.33

82.73

82.74

82.62

82.31

82.32

82.31

82.32

82.28

82.34

82.40

82.3282.2682.27

82.50

81.97

81.98

82.43

82.43

81
.8

5

81.86

81.77

81.66
81.54

81.57

81.86

82.27

82.26
82.25

82.25

82.24

82.25

82
.2

7

82
.3

3
82

.3
5

82
.28

82.22 82.20

82.20

82.14

82
.1

5

82
.20

82
.2

4

82.13 82.09

82.09

82.12

82.32

82.33

82.35

82.70
82.71

82.71

82
.6

982.47

82.39

82.33

82.39

82
.3

6

82.29 81.68
81.56

81.49

81.38

81.30

81.30

81.77
81.91

81.9381.94

82.07

82.13

82.07

82.13

82.16

82.14
82.26

81.33

81.29

81.40

81.48

G
CL:81.20

G
CL:81.92

ACO
 Drain

81.27

81.27

81.29

81.29

81.29

82.62
82.63

82.6082.62

IC
CL:82.47

82
.4

1

82
.3

2

82
.2

7

82
.2

7

82
.3

5

Roof Lvl:97.87 Roof Lvl:84.49

RG
:9

5.
53

84
.0

6

84
.2

1

84
.3

6

84
.4

7

84
.5

9

84
.6

1

84
.5

9

84
.6

0

84
.6

8

84
.7

4

84
.7

8

84
.8

4
84

.8
4

84
.8

5

83
.6

2

83
.4

7

83
.4

2

83
.3

1

83
.2

5

83.24

83.23

83.01

82.86

82.51

82
.1

4

82
.0

5
81

.9
3

81.86

81.72

81.73

81.73

81.79

82.32

82.55

82.55 82.64

82.60

82.58

82.57
82.44

81.83

81.76 81.73
81.75

81.76

81.76

81.85

82.00

82.06

82.10

81.98

81.94

82.07

82.14

82.20

82.02

81.96

81.78

82.08

82.11

82.25

82.21

82.25

82.32

82.28

82.26

82.18

82.23

82.33

82.40

82.43

82.52

82.52

82.57

82.66

82.72

82.70

82.84

83.02

82.98

82.91

83.08

83.12

83.09

83.17

83.21

83.33

83.25

83.58

83.52

83.38

83.30

83.29

83.16

82.95

82.97

82.82

82.51

82.44

82.34

82.11

82.03

82.11

82.19

82.11

82.00

81.96

83.73

84.02

83.82

83.61

83.46

83.35

83.48

83.27

83.21

83.22

83.15

83.11

82.60

82.53

82.34

82.26

82.16

82.18

82.01

82.10

82.14

82.18

82.34

82.50

82.50

82.67

82.73

82.65

82.53

82.72

82.81

82.87

83.06

83.19

83.27
83.30

83.23

83.48

83.61

83.47

83.31

83.16

82.88

83.07

82.78

82.51

82.58

82.39

82.45

82.39

82.34

81.91

81.91

82.40

82.39

82.73

82
.11

82
.08

82.23

82
.0

0

82
.0

9

82
.3

8

82.43

82.47

82.55

82.70

82.91

83.04

83.13

83.27

83
.2

5

83
.3

5

83
.52

81.77

81.97

81.92

81.9281.91
81.93

82.61

81.95

82
.0

1

82
.15

82.18

82.12

82
.0

9

81.97

81.91

81.92

81.94
81.99

81.96

81.9281.95

82.01

82.16

82.16

82.22
82.09

82.11

82.16

82.16

82.21

82.23

82.23

82
.2

9

82
.4

2

82
.6

1

82
.7

7

82
.9

6

83
.0

1

83.00

83.00

83.0483.07

83
.06

83.02
83.01

83.02

83.03

83
.0

5

82.84

82.81
82.81

82.88

82.92

82.99

82
.9

6

82.89

82.86

82.79

82.77

82.61

82
.5

5

82
.3

5

82
.2

7

82
.2

7

82
.2

8

82
.2

7

Post

Cabinet

84.09 84.04

84
.0

4
84

.0
4

83
.9

5

83
.9

2

83
.9

2

84
.6

5
84

.6
3

84
.7

4

84
.8

2

84.85

82.55

82.47

82.40

82.51

82.67

84.10

84.00

83.96

83.78

83.67

83.63

83.66

84.21
84.22

SP

SP

83.80

84.45

83.67

82.89

82.60

82.82

82.81

82.57
82.56

82.42

82.15

82.22

82.31

83.17

83.60

82.91

83.09

83.07

85
.0

0

84
.9

3

84
.8

7

84
.8

5

84
.8

0

84
.7

4

84
.6

9

84
.5

8

84
.4

8

84
.4

2

84
.3

3

84
.2

7

84
.1

5

84
.0

4

83
.8

6

IC
CL:84.43

IC
CL:84.67

84
.8

9

85
.0

0

84
.9

7

84
.9

3

84.71

84.64

84.46
MH
CL:84.46

SP 84
.5

7

84
.6

5

84
.8

6

85
.0

0

84
.1

1

84
.1

0

83
.9

4

83
.7

7

84
.4

0

84
.4

3
84

.4
3

84.43

84.83

84
.7

5

84
.6

4

84
.6

2

84
.5

4

84
.5

3

84
.5

7

84
.3

8

84
.7

3

84
.3

5

84
.2

8

84
.9

1

84
.9

2

84
.9

8

SP

84
.9

2

84
.8

2

84
.7

8

84
.7

0

84
.6

2

84
.6

0

84
.5

4

84
.4

5

84
.4

1

84
.3

2

84
.1

7

83
.9

7

83
.7

983
.8

9

84
.1

0

84
.1

9

84
.3

3

84
.4

3

84
.5

2

84
.5

6
84

.5
6

84
.6

3

84
.7

1

84
.8

3

84
.8

9

84
.9

8

84
.1

1

84
.11

83
.5

9

83
.3

3

83
.2

9

83
.2

2

83
.1

1

83
.23

83
.0

5

82
.8

5

82
.6

7

82
.5

8

82
.4

6

82
.3

1

82
.2

5

82
.1

4

82
.0

3

DP

DP

DP

DP

84.95

82.50

82.75

83
.00

82.25

82.50

82.75

83.00

83.25

83.50

83
.7

5

81.50

81.75

82.00

83.7584
.7

5

84
.2

5

84
.5

0

84
.7

584.75

84.50

84.25

84.00

83.00

HO
TEL

SERVICE

LIFT

APARTHO
TEL

PUBLIC AREAS &

RECEPTIO
N

M
ain

Aparthotel

Entrance

Deliveries

Service

Access

Refuse

Courtyard

Restaurant

openable terrace

M
ain

Entrance

15

15

15

15

15

19

12

12

12

12

21

18

23

5

12

26 feature display

parking spaces

04

ACO
 Drain

81.29

81.27

81.27

81.29

81.29

10
(UA)

10
(UA)

10
(UA)

EV Charging Points

(for 10 parking spaces)

Drop-off Area

Hotel Cycle Parking

16 spaces

Aparthotel

Cycle Parking

8 spaces

BUCKINGHAM
 ROAD

15

15

FFL
82.900

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/

XX

PLANNING

CST

5 10 15 20 2505

SCALE 1:500 m

N

CDM REGULATIONS 2015
SIGNIFICANT OR NON-OBVIOUS RISKS AND RISKS WHICH ARE DIFFICULT TO MANAGE
ARE IDENTIFIED ON THIS DRAWING USING THE FOLLOWING SYMBOL IDENTIFIED TO
THE RIGHT WITH BRIEF ACCOMPANYING TEXT. FOR FURTHER DETAILS OF THE RISKS
IDENTIFIED BY DESIGNERS, REFERENCE SHOULD BE MADE TO CDM HAZARD
REGISTER.

PRELIMINARY ISSUE 28/04/2022 JM-

DESCRIPTIONREV DATE DRAWN

REV:

DRAWING No:

PROJECT:

CLIENT:

SCALE: 

TITLE:

TECH:

· THIS DOCUMENT IS COPYRIGHT OF THE ORIGINATOR AND MUST BE TREATED AS
CONFIDENTIAL

· THIS DOCUMENT MUST NOT BE ALTERED, REPRODUCED OR DISTRIBUTED   WITHOUT
PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE ORIGINATOR

· THIS DOCUMENT MUST NOT BE ALTERED - THE ORIGINATOR ACCEPTS NO RESPONSIBILITY
FOR ANY DISCREPANCIES ARISING AS A RESULT OF THE ORIGINATORS INFORMATION
BEING ALTERED BY OTHERS

· ANY DISCREPANCY MUST BE REPORTED TO THE ORIGINATOR
· DO NOT SCALE THIS DOCUMENT - USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY
· ALL DIMENSIONS MUST BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY RELATED

WORKS
· THIS DOCUMENT MUST BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

PRODUCED BY THE ORIGINATOR AND OTHER PROJECT DISCIPLINES
· THE ORIGINATOR ACCEPTS NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF BACKGROUND

INFORMATION PRODUCED BY THIRD PARTIES - THIS MUST BE TREATED AS INDICATIVE
ONLY

· USERS OF THIS DOCUMENT ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING WHICH REVISION IS
CURRENT

· THE DOCUMENT STATUS "INFORMATION" OR "PRELIMINARY", INDICATES THAT THIS
DRAWING IS FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY - THE ORIGINATOR WILL ACCEPT NO
RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE COMPLETENESS OF INFORMATION UNDER THIS STATUS

· THE DOCUMENT STATUS "RECORD" OR "AS BUILT" HAS BEEN PREPARED, IN PART, BASED
UPON INFORMATION FURNISHED BY OTHERS. WHILE THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE
RELIABLE, THE ORIGINATOR ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF THIS
"RECORD" OR "AS BUILT" DOCUMENT OR FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS THAT MAY HAVE
BEEN INCORPORATED INTO IT AS A RESULT OF INCORRECT INFORMATION PROVIDED TO
THE ORIGINATOR. THOSE RELYING ON THE "RECORD" OR "AS BUILT" DOCUMENT ARE
ADVISED TO OBTAIN INDEPENDENT VERIFICATION OF ITS ACCURACY

DISCLAIMER NOTES:

DRAWING NOTES:

ORIGINATOR:

STATUS:

@   A1

IN ASSOCIATION WITH:

NUMBER:ROLE:TYPE:LEVEL:ZONE:ORG:PROJECT:

INITIAL ISSUE:

CSE: ICSE:

BICESTER MOTION LTD

HOTEL
PRE-COMMENCEMENT CONDITIONS

5017396 RDG

TEL:

WWW.RIDGE.CO.UK

PARTNERSHIP HOUSE
MOORSIDE ROAD
WINCHESTER
SO23 7RX

01962 834400

CDM REGULATIONS 2015
SIGNIFICANT OR NON-OBVIOUS RISKS AND RISKS WHICH ARE DIFFICULT TO MANAGE
ARE IDENTIFIED ON THIS DRAWING USING THE FOLLOWING SYMBOL IDENTIFIED TO
THE RIGHT WITH BRIEF ACCOMPANYING TEXT. FOR FURTHER DETAILS OF THE RISKS
IDENTIFIED BY DESIGNERS, REFERENCE SHOULD BE MADE TO CDM HAZARD
REGISTER.

DR

PROPOSED DRAINAGE STRATEGY

1:500

28/04/2022

0500 P01

JM

UPDATED WITH ARCH RWP LOCATIONS 09/02/2023 TCP01


	Sheets and Views
	5017396-RDG-XX-ST-DR-C-0500-0500
	OLE1



		2023-02-09T12:01:33+0000
	Tom Clark


		2023-02-09T16:31:46+0000
	Chris Levitt
	I have reviewed this document




